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Ö. Staats und Jugendmeisterschaften 2024
Maria Enzersdorf, 25. - 26.5.2024

Event 19 Men, 800m Surface Open
25.05.2024 Results
Points: FINA 2020

Rank YB Time Pts

ÖM - AG: "A"

1. ESPERNBERGER, Philipp 97 1. Linzer TC 8:02.07
100m: 56.57 56.57 300m: 2:58.03 1:01.10 500m: 4:59.64 1:01.10 700m: 7:02.52 1:01.42
200m: 1:56.93 1:00.36 400m: 3:58.54 1:00.51 600m: 6:01.10 1:01.46 800m: 8:02.07 59.55

2. ADHAM, Daniel 09 Vienna DOLPHINS 8:13.04
100m: 56.20 56.20 300m: 3:00.42 1:02.41 500m: 5:06.40 1:02.57 700m: 7:07.06 56.63
200m: 1:58.01 1:01.81 400m: 4:03.83 1:03.41 600m: 6:10.43 1:04.03 800m: 8:13.04 1:05.98

3. JANKO, Ben 10 Vienna DOLPHINS 8:33.36
100m: 57.72 57.72 300m: 3:07.49 1:05.21 500m: 5:18.01 1:04.93 700m: 7:27.82 1:05.04
200m: 2:02.28 1:04.56 400m: 4:13.08 1:05.59 600m: 6:22.78 1:04.77 800m: 8:33.36 1:05.54

4. KING, Luis 08 Finswimming Speedfish 8:41.55
100m: 1:02.64 1:02.64 300m: 3:17.25 1:08.88 500m: 5:30.45 1:06.93 700m: 7:42.17 1:05.06
200m: 2:08.37 1:05.73 400m: 4:23.52 1:06.27 600m: 6:37.11 1:06.66 800m: 8:41.55 59.38

5. KOCSI, Adam 11 Finswimming Speedfish 8:47.99
100m: 1:01.56 1:01.56 300m: 3:16.05 1:06.68 500m: 5:29.54 1:06.69 700m: 7:43.38 1:06.51
200m: 2:09.37 1:07.81 400m: 4:22.85 1:06.80 600m: 6:36.87 1:07.33 800m: 8:47.99 1:04.61

6. SALOMON, Leon 09 Finswimming Speedfish 9:02.76
100m: 1:03.77 1:03.77 300m: 3:20.54 1:08.47 500m: 5:38.64 1:09.56 700m: 7:57.57 1:08.76
200m: 2:12.07 1:08.30 400m: 4:29.08 1:08.54 600m: 6:48.81 1:10.17 800m: 9:02.76 1:05.19

7. MANOUCHEHRI, Shervin 09 Vienna DOLPHINS 10:36.31
100m: 1:12.10 1:12.10 300m: 3:51.48 1:21.09 500m: 6:34.98 1:21.99 700m: 9:20.06 1:21.91
200m: 2:30.39 1:18.29 400m: 5:12.99 1:21.51 600m: 7:58.15 1:23.17 800m: 10:36.31 1:16.25

ÖJM - AG: "B"

1. KING, Luis 08 Finswimming Speedfish 8:41.55
100m: 1:02.64 1:02.64 300m: 3:17.25 1:08.88 500m: 5:30.45 1:06.93 700m: 7:42.17 1:05.06
200m: 2:08.37 1:05.73 400m: 4:23.52 1:06.27 600m: 6:37.11 1:06.66 800m: 8:41.55 59.38

ÖJM - AG: "C"

1. ADHAM, Daniel 09 Vienna DOLPHINS 8:13.04
100m: 56.20 56.20 300m: 3:00.42 1:02.41 500m: 5:06.40 1:02.57 700m: 7:07.06 56.63
200m: 1:58.01 1:01.81 400m: 4:03.83 1:03.41 600m: 6:10.43 1:04.03 800m: 8:13.04 1:05.98

2. JANKO, Ben 10 Vienna DOLPHINS 8:33.36
100m: 57.72 57.72 300m: 3:07.49 1:05.21 500m: 5:18.01 1:04.93 700m: 7:27.82 1:05.04
200m: 2:02.28 1:04.56 400m: 4:13.08 1:05.59 600m: 6:22.78 1:04.77 800m: 8:33.36 1:05.54

3. SALOMON, Leon 09 Finswimming Speedfish 9:02.76
100m: 1:03.77 1:03.77 300m: 3:20.54 1:08.47 500m: 5:38.64 1:09.56 700m: 7:57.57 1:08.76
200m: 2:12.07 1:08.30 400m: 4:29.08 1:08.54 600m: 6:48.81 1:10.17 800m: 9:02.76 1:05.19

4. MANOUCHEHRI, Shervin 09 Vienna DOLPHINS 10:36.31
100m: 1:12.10 1:12.10 300m: 3:51.48 1:21.09 500m: 6:34.98 1:21.99 700m: 9:20.06 1:21.91
200m: 2:30.39 1:18.29 400m: 5:12.99 1:21.51 600m: 7:58.15 1:23.17 800m: 10:36.31 1:16.25

ÖJM - AG: "D"

1. KOCSI, Adam 11 Finswimming Speedfish 8:47.99
100m: 1:01.56 1:01.56 300m: 3:16.05 1:06.68 500m: 5:29.54 1:06.69 700m: 7:43.38 1:06.51
200m: 2:09.37 1:07.81 400m: 4:22.85 1:06.80 600m: 6:36.87 1:07.33 800m: 8:47.99 1:04.61
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Ö. Staats und Jugendmeisterschaften 2024
Maria Enzersdorf, 25. - 26.5.2024

Event 19, Men, 800m Surface

International

1. LOVREKOVIC, Viktor 07 RK Soderica 6:48.86
100m: 46.82 46.82 300m: 2:29.45 51.82 500m: 4:14.17 52.16 700m: 5:59.53 52.02
200m: 1:37.63 50.81 400m: 3:22.01 52.56 600m: 5:07.51 53.34 800m: 6:48.86 49.33

2. TRESCEC, Tin 09 RK Soderica 7:01.88
100m: 48.70 48.70 300m: 2:35.67 54.08 500m: 4:23.93 54.56 700m: 6:11.84 53.46
200m: 1:41.59 52.89 400m: 3:29.37 53.70 600m: 5:18.38 54.45 800m: 7:01.88 50.04

3. ESPERNBERGER, Philipp 97 1. Linzer TC 8:02.07
100m: 56.57 56.57 300m: 2:58.03 1:01.10 500m: 4:59.64 1:01.10 700m: 7:02.52 1:01.42
200m: 1:56.93 1:00.36 400m: 3:58.54 1:00.51 600m: 6:01.10 1:01.46 800m: 8:02.07 59.55

4. ADHAM, Daniel 09 Vienna DOLPHINS 8:13.04
100m: 56.20 56.20 300m: 3:00.42 1:02.41 500m: 5:06.40 1:02.57 700m: 7:07.06 56.63
200m: 1:58.01 1:01.81 400m: 4:03.83 1:03.41 600m: 6:10.43 1:04.03 800m: 8:13.04 1:05.98

5. JANKO, Ben 10 Vienna DOLPHINS 8:33.36
100m: 57.72 57.72 300m: 3:07.49 1:05.21 500m: 5:18.01 1:04.93 700m: 7:27.82 1:05.04
200m: 2:02.28 1:04.56 400m: 4:13.08 1:05.59 600m: 6:22.78 1:04.77 800m: 8:33.36 1:05.54

6. KING, Luis 08 Finswimming Speedfish 8:41.55
100m: 1:02.64 1:02.64 300m: 3:17.25 1:08.88 500m: 5:30.45 1:06.93 700m: 7:42.17 1:05.06
200m: 2:08.37 1:05.73 400m: 4:23.52 1:06.27 600m: 6:37.11 1:06.66 800m: 8:41.55 59.38

7. KOCSI, Adam 11 Finswimming Speedfish 8:47.99
100m: 1:01.56 1:01.56 300m: 3:16.05 1:06.68 500m: 5:29.54 1:06.69 700m: 7:43.38 1:06.51
200m: 2:09.37 1:07.81 400m: 4:22.85 1:06.80 600m: 6:36.87 1:07.33 800m: 8:47.99 1:04.61

8. SALOMON, Leon 09 Finswimming Speedfish 9:02.76
100m: 1:03.77 1:03.77 300m: 3:20.54 1:08.47 500m: 5:38.64 1:09.56 700m: 7:57.57 1:08.76
200m: 2:12.07 1:08.30 400m: 4:29.08 1:08.54 600m: 6:48.81 1:10.17 800m: 9:02.76 1:05.19

9. MANOUCHEHRI, Shervin 09 Vienna DOLPHINS 10:36.31
100m: 1:12.10 1:12.10 300m: 3:51.48 1:21.09 500m: 6:34.98 1:21.99 700m: 9:20.06 1:21.91
200m: 2:30.39 1:18.29 400m: 5:12.99 1:21.51 600m: 7:58.15 1:23.17 800m: 10:36.31 1:16.25
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